115Page
Slide Slide
Code Description
w = width : d = depth : h = height
FP911-40 Round flush turn snib & emergency release set 28.00
 w : 40 ( 1 1/2”) x  d : 11 ( 7/16”)  (bolt through)
 Material: Stainless Steel
FP931-50 Square flush pull turn snib  w : 50 (2”) x d : 16 ( 5/8”) x h : 50 (2”)    35.00
 Minimum door thickness 40mm ( 1 1/2”)
FP932-50 Square flush pull emergency release  w : 50 (2”) x d : 16 ( 5/8”) x h : 50 (2”) 35.00
 Minimum door thickness 40mm ( 1 1/2”)
NE 111  Round bolt through concealed privacy set 23.00
  (not suitable with SP20, SP40) 35ø (1 3/8”)
NE 511  Rectangle bolt through semi concealed privacy set 23.00

 Suitable to use with FP931-50, FP932-50, E11, E12, E51,
 E52, E21, E22, E511, E512
C Finishes
37 ( 1 7/16”)
68 ( 2 3/4”)
53 ( 2 1/8”)
68 ( 2 3/4”)
63 ( 2 1/2”)
  NOTES
117Page
Slide Slide
Code CTC O/A Description PSS or SSS
Code CTC O/A Description PSS or SSS
w = width : d = depth : h = height w = width : d = depth : h = height
   Material: Stainless Steel
FP901-35    Round flush pull 35mm  OD : 35ø ( 1 3/8”ø) x d : 12  ( 1/2”) 17.00
FP901-50    Round flush pull 50mm  OD : 50ø ( 2”ø) x d : 15  ( 5/8”) 20.00
FP901-60   Round flush pull 60mm  OD : 60ø ( 2 3/8”ø) x d : 15  ( 5/8”) 23.00
FP901-80   Round flush pull 80mm  OD : 80ø ( 3 1/8”ø) x d : 15  ( 5/8”) 29.00
   Material: Stainless Steel
FP902-90   Round flush pull with semi hole
   90mm OD : ø90 ( 3 9/16”) x d : 20  ( 13/16”) 20.00
   Material: Stainless Steel
FP903-50   Square flush pull  w : 50 ( 2”) x d : 13  ( 1/2”)  x h : 50  ( 2”) 16.00
   Custom made sizes available
   Material: Stainless Steel
FP903-70   Square flush pull  w : 70 ( 2 3/4”) x d : 13  ( 1/2”)  x h : 70  ( 2 3/4”) 25.00
   Custom made sizes available
   Material: Stainless Steel
FP903-100   Rectangle flush pull   w : 50 ( 2”) x d : 10 ( 3/8”) x h : 100  ( 4”) 18.00
FP903-150   Rectangle flush pull  w : 50 ( 2”) x d : 16 ( 5/8”) x h :150  ( 6”) 27.00
FP903-250   Rectangle flush pull  w : 50 ( 2”) x d : 16 ( 5/8”) x h : 250  ( 10”) 42.00
   Custom made sizes available
   Material: Stainless Steel
FP903-120   Rectangle flush pull  w : 100 (4”) x d : 13 ( 1/2”) x h : 120 (4 3/4”) 35.00
   Custom made sizes available
   Material: Stainless Steel
FP904-100   Oval flush pull  w : 40 (1 9/16”) x d : 12 ( 1/2”) x h :  120  ( 4 3/4”) 16.00
   Custom made sizes available
   Material: Stainless Steel
FP905-125  125  Rectangle flush pull  w : 25 ( 1”) x h : 125 ( 5”) x  d : 16 ( 5/8”) 27.00
  ( 5”) Custom made sizes available
FP100  40  Flush pull  w : 40 ( 1 9/16”) x d : 14 ( 9/16”) x h : 100 ( 4”) 25.00
   (1 9/16”) Custom made sizes available
FP61-120  35  Flush pull concealed  w : 35 (1 3/8”) x d : 13 (1/2”) x h : 120 (4 3/4”) 26.00